








MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS 

For the month of December 31, 2016 

FAR NO. 4 

Department 

Agency : 

Operating Unit : 

Organization Code (UACS) : 

Funding source Code (as clustered) : 

JOSE RIZAL MEMORIAL STATE UNIVERSITY 

(e.g. Old Fund Code: 101,102,151) 

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET TRUST LIABILITIES GRAND TOTAL 

Particulars Fin. 

Exp 

PRIOR Y E A R S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
SUB - TOTAL Fin. 

Exp 

REMARKS Particulars 
PS MOOE 

Fin. 

Exp 
CO TOTAL P 

S 
MOOR 

Fin. 

Exp 
CO 

Sub-

Total 
PS MOOE 

Fin. 

Exp 
CO Sub-Total 

TOTAL 
SUB - TOTAL 

PS MOOE CO TOTAL PS MOOE 
Fin. 

Exp 
CO TOTAL 

REMARKS 

1 2 3 4 5 6=(2+3-H4+5) 7 8 10 (7+8+9- 12 13 14 15 

16 = 

(12+13+ 

14+15 

17=(11+16) 18=(6+17) 19 20 21 

22 = 

(19+20+2 

1) 

23 24 25 26 
27=(23+24+25+2 

6) 
28 

- - -

- - -

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 22,273,853.0C -

MDS Checks Issued 6,937.424.37 5,983,884.14 969,901.79 13,891,210.30 - 6,937,424.37 5,983,884.14 969,901.79 13,891,210.30 

Advice to Debit Account 12,540,884.15 4,676,233.22 75,173.04 17,292,290.41 12,540,884.15 4,676,233.22 - 75,173.04 17,292,290.41 

Income - -

Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr) -

- - -

Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TF(A) 1,532,474.13 461,852.70 1,994,326.83 1,532,474.13 461,852.70 1,994,326.83 

- - - -

Cash Disbursements Ceiling (CDC) - - - -

- - -

Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) - - - - -

- -

Others (CDT, BTr Docj Stamp, etc.) - - - -

TOTAL 19,478,308.52 10,660,117.36 1,045,074.83 31.183,500.71 # 19,478,308.52 10.660,117.36 

-

1,045,074.83 31,183,500.71 

SUMMARY: 

Total Disbursements Authorities Received 

NCA 

Working Fund 

TRA 

CDC 

NCAA 

Others (CDT, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 

Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)* issued 

Total Disbursements Authorities Available 

Less: Lapsed NCA 

Disbursements' 

Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date 

Notes: The use of NTA is discouraged 

* Amounts should Tally 

PrevioucsReport This month 

(November 2 0 1 6 ) (December 2016) As of Date 

352,216,169.00 22,273,853.00 374,489,022 00 

12,929,058.23 8,194,630.93 21,123,689 16 

Total Disbursements Program 

Less; * Actual Disbursements 

(Over)/Under Spending 

Report as of November 30, 2016 

374,986,000.00 

265,928,243.47 

109,057,756.53 

This Month (December 2016) 

21,234,000.00 

31,183,500.71 

(9,949,500.71) 

As of this Date 

396,220,000.00 

297,111,744.18 

99,108,255-82 

352,215,169.00 

58,615,506.09 

265,928,243.47 

374,489,022.00 

58,615,506.09 

297,111,744.18 

27,671,419.44 (8,909,647.71) 18,761,771.73 

22,273,853.00 

31.183,500.71 



Budget Officer Designate 

Main Campus 

Date; January 6,2017 Date: January 6,2017 

N O T E : T R A for t f ie m o n t h o f D e c . i n c l u d e s T R A f o r m J a n . t o Apr i l 2 0 1 6 

in t h e a m o u n t o f P 6 , 0 0 0 , 3 0 4 . 1 0 0 w h i c h w a s no t f o r w a r d e d to 

M a y 2 0 1 6 C a s h D i s b u r s e m e n t . 

Verified by: 

Date: Decembers, 2017 

Approved By: 

EDGAR^. BALBUENA. Ed.D, FfUP, SFRIdr 

University President 

Date; Decembers, 2017 


